

LUBE-N-TUNE

1025 N. Velasco ANGLETON, TEXAS 77515 (979) 848-1309

Vehicle _____ Mileage ____ Key No. ____

				r.					
CUSTOMER'S C		PHONE			DATE - 3 - 21/				
NAME	120	er.		Bril	1 Si	night	106	Juli	
ADDRESS		1				10	Ub		
		,		·····					
SOLD BY	CASH	C.O.D.	CHARGE	ON ACCT.	MDSE, RETD.	PAID OUT			
QTY.		. D	ESCRIPTI	ON		PRICE	AMOUNT		
	Tol	~/	lhe	it:	#50	35	200	·ces	
··		and the second second	7						
	gh	^^	<u> </u>	50	. 70				
	<i></i>	<u>, </u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	/					
		£162	- 1 Part (Ma	en-				
	70	1),	17-4	2	1				
	ار در ا	Mr.	let.				·		
	7	PI	46	VÝ (387				
			*************			-		·	

				,					
	Shop Suppl	lies		································					
)	An expres	s mechanic to secure	s's lien is ac the amount	cknowledge t of repairs	d on above thereto.	TAX.			
RECEIVED BY				·•		TOTAL	200	00	

All claims and returned goods MUST be accompanied by this bill.

Thank You

email 10/2/24

TDLR-006460865C

24 Hour Wrecker Service Light & Heavy Duty

NO

12348



Mileage:_

Ph. 281-416-1533 "Fax 281-835-3540 "Cell 713-212-9665 3040 Barron-Ln. Missouri City, Texas 77489 behitez08@yaho.com Owner:	
Owner:	
Address: 3000	
Make-Model-Year License Number: VI.N.#; Picked Up: 450 / DEDRUKA Taken to: 450 / Taken to	olor (12)
Make-Model-Year License Number: VI.N.#; Picked Up: 40 50 DEORDWIN Taken to: 10 Taken to	olor Key
Make-Model-Year License Number: VI.N.#; Picked Up:	olor Key
Wrecker Service: Dolley: Dolley: Dolley: Ditch Job: Storage: Transfer: Mileage: Paid Out: Other Charges: Total: Dange Hon Ty Signature of Owner or Agent DRIVER Name: Name: DITCH DISCONDEN ACCIDENT HPD	olor 1
Wrecker Service: Dolley: Dolley: Dolley: Ditch Job: Storage: Transfer: Mileage: Paid Out: Other Charges: Total: Dange Hon Ty Signature of Owner or Agent DRIVER Name: Name: DITCH DISCONDEN ACCIDENT HPD	01017
Wrecker Service: Dolley: Drive Shaft: Ditch Job: Storage: Transfer: Mileage: Paid Out: Other Charges: Total: Ange Hon Towward in a sware that service to my car may result in damage because of the existing conditions and will assume full responsibility for such damage. Signature of Owner or Agent DRIVER Name: DRIVER Name: Drive Shaft: ACCIDENT HPD HCS ACCIDENT HPD HCS ARCHOR HCS ARCH	
Dolley: Drive Shaft: Ditch Job: Storage: Transfer: Mileage: Paid Out: Other Charges: Total: Drive Shaft: Dri	CR45
Tam aware that service to my car may result in damage because of the existing conditions and will assume full responsibility for such damage land to remove the vehicle from my property. State	☐ HCS☐ Precinct #☐ DPS☐ Sugar Land☐ Stafford☐ Metro☐ Pearland
Name: 1544 1544 10#652/8 We authorized this wrecker service to tow remove from out property the above lists vehicle. I am aware that service to my vehicle.)
PAID BY: □ Check# □ On Account: □ Cash □ Visa □ Master card □ Amex □ Discover Credit Card #: Expires: □ V Code: R.O. P.O. P.O. □ Regular □ Emergency. may result in damage to the vehicle and agre to indemnity and hold harmless the driv and/or this company for such damage X Complaints against this business may be directed. Texas Department or Licensing & Regulation a P.O. 12157 Austin, TX 78711 or Call 800-803-92. Or through website www.tdir.texas.gov/complain or e-mail to enforcement@tdir.texas.gov ATTENTION CUSTOMER you are being notified in accordance to the motor vehicle laws section 70 001-70.008 that your vehicle may be subject to repossession for return checks such as insufficient account close stop payment. or stolen checks. This also applies to credit card charge backs or credit card stop payments. you will also be liable for cost of any repossession fees or other incurred expenses.	ervice to tow or the above listed the to my vehicle whicle and agree

G & H Wrecker

902 S. Brooks St. Brazoria, Tx 77422 Storage License# 0659894VSF TDLR# 005141651C



3 & 3 VVTecker

902 S. Brooks St. Brazoria, Tx 77422 Storage License# 0659893VSF TDLR# 005141651C



Owners: Gary Kersh & Sherry Kersh

Office Hours: Mon-Fri 9 to 5

24 Hour release with 1 hour notice

Office Number: 979-798-8507

Mailing Address: P.O. Box 1333 Brazoria, TX 77422

Name: Brazasia Counta	7	Date: 9/16/	124					
Address:		City:		State:				
111 E Locust St.		Ang.		Tx	₹			
Agency/Person requesting tow:	Address:			Phone:				
B.C.50.	Towed Fro	Locust 31	979	-265-9.	310			
Date of tow: Time of Tow:								
9/16/24 2:30 +	Pm.					··· i ··· ·		
Tow Driver & TDLR#		Time owner called to	release:	Owners	s initials:	-		
Jerred Skinwar	28990	SAME DA	-	5/				
Year: Make:		Model:		Color:				
2020 Ford								
License: State: Vin#								
NCL 255 TX 1FTEWICS3LKD5								
Reason for non-consent tow:								
Wreck Arrest	Burnt	Abandoned C	Other					
Itemized towing charges related to the	Charge	es						
If Tow to De	200	02						
Aneg Tr.	100-1100							
			/					
Wait Time 1/2	hu's.				150	2		
Vehicle storage facility charges		Charge	25					
Impoundment Fee: Ran MVR Report, L			_					
	on Fee							
				Тах				
				Total	350	00/		
Owner Signature:	Authorized Signa	ature:	VSF# 6791	12616	28162 28	990		
Park-					X			

Direct all complaints to: TDLR P.o. Box 12157 Austin, Texas 78711 Phone Number: (512) 463-6599
Toll Free: (In Texas) 800-803-9202 E-Mail: Enforcement@tdlr.texas.gov Website: www.tdlr.texas.gov/complaints

Jessica Collins

Owners: Gary Kersh & Sherry Kersh

Office Hours: Mon-Fri 9 to 5

24 Hour release with 1 hour notice

Office Number: 979-798-8507

Mailing Address: P.O. Box 1333 Brazoria, TX 77422

Name:	, t	Date:	a comment of	× , , ,	21 1
13050	, ч э	1 9/1/24	· ·		
Address:		City:	, Sta	ate:	
13602 (645)		Analeton		- X	
Agency/Person requesting tow:	Address:		Ph	one:	
350	3606	J Cr 45		X25-5	7310
Date of tow: Time of To	ow: Towed Fro	om:	Towed To:		a
4/1/24 6:10	pm 8011	1 Brooks	PCST	\mathcal{I}	;
Tow Driver & TDLR#	er la	Time owner called t	o release: Ov	wners initial	s:
Derred Skim	ec 28990			,	
Year: Make:		Model:	Co	olor:	
13001 Che	V	511	. 6	white	·
License: State:	Vin#	911	 	<u> </u>	2
5xP8197 TX	NGC	IYNEY	GAMB	6	28
Reason for non-consent tow:		Vent August and Control of the Contr			
Wreck Arrest	· `L	bandoned 🔯 (Other Tovest	iocation	
Itemized towing charges related to	the tow			Ch	narges
			Tow		$\frac{1}{2}$
100	The second secon				2 \(\times \)
				 (
					\
Vehicle storage facility charges				Ch	narges
Impoundment Fee: Ran MVR Report	, Lock, Cover & Secu	ire Date Everything w	vas Performed		7
-		Days @ \$	a day stora	==- age	
			Notification I		\
					/
				Tax	\
		_		tal Y	3/20
Owner Signature:	Authorized Signat	ture:			
	1 anhloun 7	Minter	57.71 12	616 28162	2 28990
Direct all complaints to: TOL	R Po Pov 121 Ft	SUULVI		V	

Direct all complaints to: TDLR P.o. Box 1215 Austin, Texas 78711 Phone Number: (512) 463-6599
Toll Free: (In Texas) 800-803-9202 E-Mail: Enforcement@tdlr.texas.gov Website: www.tdlr.texas.gov/complaints

Printed Name of Towing Operator: JAUIER Flores Tow Ticket Number: 13473											
TDLR License # of Towing Operator: 51					Wrecker Unique Num: 2409-0367						
TOW Truck LP: 16158 J MEDIUM DUTY					Landon's Heavy Wrecker Service 2242 N. Sacramento						
Agency/Person Requesting Tow:											
Name: BRAZORIA	Courry	SHERIFF	SOFFICE		m 001		5		1		
Address: 3602 CR 45 ANGLETON To 77515				Office 281-485-7328 Cell 713-320-3935							
Phone: (179 -849 - 144)				Fax 281-485-4314							
Date vehicle towed: O	<u> 9-20-2</u>	024		TDLR # 006178540C TDLR VSF# 0617873VSF							
Time Arrived at police	incident scen	e: 10	AM								
Time Dispatched	Mileage		Labor/Sive		ion of Wor						
9:55 AM				HOOKED TRAILER TO WRECKER					S		
							PECCT				
10:20 AM	Finish 27										
Time Loaded	Start		Start				The second of th	Control of the contro	.,		
10:39 AM	0							77515			
Time Finished	Total		Total	Vehicle	Towed To:	3602	-R 45-A	WELFTONTA			
11.50 AM	Total 27			Hold on V		Yes No	<u> </u>	Keys	Yes No		
Date vehicle was releas					College - mineral in manual basis and	ting release:	1				
Full name of Person ve				I HUC OL	can reques		requesting relea	a ferrale			
Address:	meie reicasco	City:		State:	Zip C	THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF T	Phone:	150.			
	5 CTF					ouc.	ruone.				
Identification number and type of ID provided by person vehicle released to: Date; address, towing company, tow truck driver, TDLR License # of transfer:											
Date; address, towing c	ompany, tow	truck driver,	TDLR Licen	se # of I	ansier:						
Year Make	164 1 1	tet i	(Ma. A	VIN:			115			
Year Make ONKINOS UN KNO		Color		State	ONKA	30 11 - 1		Registered O			
Ob 1/12/2/2 10/0 1/40/		TRALLER	254 410K	LA	SNKA	30 40)0		0/2 1403	ر دری		
	TEMIZED	TOWING	HARGES R	ELATE	D TO THE	ETOW		Tow C	harges		
Emergency Wrecker S									300.00		
			rom: Dixie	FAR	n 67 F	1wy 35					
Motorcycle Fee			•								
	Mileage Fee Total Miles:										
2nd Tow Truck Fee - 6	Company and	Operator TI	DLR#s:	,, 							
Special Recovery Fee							(2.16		tank tanang iki magika tan		
Contract Cost - List co	ompany or pe	rson usea and	i contact nuit	mer:	,		Tow '	l'este i	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	VEH	ICLE STO	RAGE FACI	LIVC	HARCES		1.04	Storage	Charues		
"Storage Fee &Over/U	nder 25 leet:				orage Rate		adala securi di diseri dikenselan manjapan ya manda				
Notification Fee	Date Sent:	Company Company	Tracking Nu				ominent of the second of the 				
Email Date: Law Enforcement Fee											
*Impound Fee & Scrvi	ces Performe	d:				d a thread against the constitution and account and account			and the second s		
Other Fee:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		 								
*=Taxable Items		Payment Ty	pe:		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Tax Rate 8.25%	Ó	<u> </u>		
Date arrived at VSF:		Date release	d from VSF:			Total days:		Total=	300.00		
hereby accept the above described		-		o (2) hous o	payment. Othe	swise it will be conside	ged				
left with owners consent and will acc	true the oursespond	ng craiges therear	ter.								
Removed by (X): Operator:											
the undersigned do herby certify that Lam legally authorized and entitlede to take possession of the vehicle described above and AD personal property therin,											
l, arknowledge that you are not getp											
ábove cár or truck to secure the 25% will occur for non-payment of any ki		to. Automatic repo	ssession will accur o	pon presenta	lifnow & To acid	ss or account-closed c	háck as pursyránt to Tesi	is State Law. Automi	alic repossession		
the veceived a copy of my Right of Owner or Operator on a separate form.											
), authorized that Landon's Heavy Wrecker Service to remove the Above described vehicle from our property. I, authorized that Landon's Heavy Wrecker Service to recover the above vehicle/equipment/property and do not & will not hold landon's Heavy Wrecker Servicerespontible for any damage											
i, authorited that Landon's Heavy W Incurred.	erver servicé (D460	.over use above ve:	mestedenbusurthto	berchauu co i	IDI SANI NDI NO	и тенфон и невъд иле	eren oarkweresbauttale (क्ष कार्य कातासहरू			
		Кеуз	Sign			(Print		and the same of th			
			THE RESERVE OF THE STREET, NAME OF		The second name of the second		manufacture and a continue of the party of				

You may direct complaints regarding the vehicle storage facility to TDLR at P.O. Sox 12157, Austin, TX 78711

	ame of Towir NCHAE cense # of To			1519				Fow Ticket ! Wrecker Un	Number: 1	3404 0835 9	
Tow Truck LP: 76/29J Agency/Person Requesting Tow:				Landon's Heavy Wrecker Service 2242 N. Sacramento							
Name: BRAZOPIACOUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE				1	Pearland, Texas 77581						
Address: 3602 County Re 45 BNG-LE					Tons	/ 0	iffic		-7328 Cell		1035
Phone 979849 2441 775					15	•	TTT#		281-485-4		222
Date vehic	le towed:	7-2-20	22-4		l TI	OLR#(006	178540C			617873VSF
Time Arri	ved at police	incident scen	ic: 83:4	7							317013151
Time Dispatels	ed	Mileage	T	Labor/Sive	Descrip	tion of W	Vork	(AA)	FILLER	110050	N ROLLBACK
8:00	PM				H	UD 7	TO	OKTO	BRAZOR	117004	n 19
Time Arrived 8 47	pn	Finish	<u>.</u>	Fanish		MER	\ <i>\\</i>	FS OF	MCE_		
Time Londed	PM	Start		Start						~,~,	سست رای
	_ '	Total	-	Total	Vehiele	Toward	7'0- '	2/2001	R 45 F	フフ・	3/3
Time Finished	PM	TG Edi		I DESI	Hold on V			Yes (No)	1 73 /	Keys	Yes No
The same of the sa	le was releas	erl:	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	A		Total College	ng release:		Incys	(165) IVU
************	of Person vel		l to-	·	E HEIC CI	tair requ			n requesting	ralogen:	
Address:	021 010011 101	mere release	City:		State:	7in	Coc	CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE	Phone:	rerease.	Control of the Contro
	ion number a	nd type of ID		nerson vehic				4V.	I HOHE.		
	ess, towing c							···			
,	,	ompany, to v		TABLE LIVE	.50 // 01 6	·			***		•
Year	Make	Model	Color	License#	State	VIN:				Registe	red Owner
2011	FORD	CROWNVIC	WH/TC	131366	100	RAS	181	PTBUTB	V1BX179		
ļ	`										
B'mormono	y Wrecker S	ITEMIZED		HARGES R	ELATE	DTOT	HŁ	TOW	 		ow Charges
Tow Fee		Location vel		rom: / 0/	W. 31	ב מכני	7	TO HA	es noizi	, 	20000
Motorcycle Fee											
Mileage Fee Total Miles: 19 X 4 76,00											
2nd Tow Truck Fee - Company and Operator TDLR#s: Special Recovery Fee - List reason:											
				1	-t						
Contract	Cost - List co	unpany or pc	rson used and	i contact min	ider:				1	ow Total	60.00.0
	the burner of the state of the	VEH	ICLE STOP	RAGE FACI	LITY C	HARGE	S		1		rage Charges
*Storage l	ee &Over/U				Daily St						
Notificatio	n Fee	Date Sent:		Tracking Nu	mber:	-		transference de la	and the second s		
Email Dat		Mario da se a companyo		Law Enforce	ment Fe	3					
	Fee & Scrvi	ces Performe	d:								1
Other lee: *=Taxable	lterne		Payment Ty						Tr 0	5504	Street Andrews Co.
Date arrive			Date release				T	otal days:	Tax Rate 8.	2370 Total=	2000
I hereby accept t	be allove described	vehicle and all its of			ro [2] hoers o	gayment. O			ered	10.01	07/00
left with owners	consent and will acc	rue the correspondi	ing charges therealt	ėī.							X16.00
Removed by (X):			 		Operator:					Dâte:	
I, the undersigne	d do herby centily th	at I am legally eath	orized and entitlede	to take possession	of the vehicle	ರೆಚರಾಗಿಕರ ಚಿ	ove an	id åll personal prop	erty therin,		
above car or truc	k to seiure the amo	unt of service there	anage to cars or art to. Automatic repo	icles left in cars in ca stession w집 cccur u	ise of fire the pon presents	ft or any othe tion of a wort	thiss c	e žieyound your co or account-closed (ntrol. An express m theck as pursurant t	echanic's lien is he o Texas State Law.	reby arknowledge on Automatic repossession
will deter for non	rpayment of any kin	sd									
l, authorized that l, authorized that	I, have received a copy of my Right of Owner or Operator on a separate form. I, authorized that Landon's Heavy Wrecker Service to remove the Above described vehicle from our property. I, authorized that Landon's Heavy Wrecker Service to recover the above vehicle/equipment/property and do not & will not hold Landon's Heavy Wrecker Servicerespontible for any damage										
incorned											
		Yens	Keys may direct complai	Sign nts regarding the ve	hida steravii	lacility to TO	LR:ai D	(Print O. Box 17157, Aug	tin TX 79711		
			00.012.0201 as show								